
Lisa Quiroga

Purchasing Coordinator Trainee

equiroga@turlock.ca.us

BID RESULTS 16-357

I.C. System, Inc

 Financial Credit 

Network C B Merchant

Credit Bureau of 

Merced Co.

 Legal Recovery 

Services 

Stanislaus Credit 

Control SVC

 Transworld 

Systems 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee

Assigned 

Amounts
$0.00 to $199.99 18% N/A

$200.00 to $499.99 18% N/A

$500.00 + 18% N/A

All Legal & Forward Accounts 40% 35%

Number Days Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee Commission Fee

1 – 7 days 18% 0%

8 – 14 days 18% 0%

15 – 21 days 18% 25%

Collections 18% 25%

Extra Charges - Accounts referred to FTB N/A 8% No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid

Number Days
Number of Accounts 

Paid in 2016

1-7 days (Paid between 1-7 days of 

assignment date) 6

8-14 days (Paid between 8-14 days of 

assignment date) 43

15-21 days ( Paid between 15-21 days 

of assignment date) 67

22+ days of assignment date 372

COLLECTION SERVICES

Accounts that pay after Letter Services:

I.C. System, Inc.

1.08

7.74

12.06

66.96

Financial Credit Network

0

0

16.75

93.00



Professional 

Recovery System 

8

Commission Fee

Commission Fee

No Bid


